
Sunday, April 27, 2014Intro to Steel Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Division AgeM/F %

1 Berg, Brett (8) A Class 8.39 6.47 2.94 -0.3517.45SingleStack 100%M

2 Berg, Brett (37) A Class 8.76 7.72 3.15 -1.2018.43Limited 95%M

3 Mihlfeith, Brian (49) Novice 7.25 4.47 3.66 3.2918.67Open 93%M

4 Reilly, Chad (9) Master 10.45 6.14 3.05 -0.7318.91SingleStack 92%M

5 Reilly, Chad (40) Master 9.50 6.68 3.23 -0.4918.92Production 92%M

6 Becker, Robert (23) Novice 6.92 4.52 3.66 4.7619.86Limited 88%M

7 Gardner, Mark (38) B Class 11.67 6.71 4.37 -0.2122.54Production 77%M Sr

8 Monell, Rob (45) Grand Master 11.30 7.02 4.50 -0.2122.61Production 77%M

9 Larson, Tom (5) Novice 7.92 7.92 4.46 2.3522.65No Draw 77%M

10 Autori, Michael (15) A Class 11.11 8.22 4.11 0.2823.72Production 74%M

11 Leatham, Kippi (22) A Class 10.26 7.62 5.98 0.6424.50SingleStack 71%F

12 Byers, Guy (50) Novice 7.53 5.20 5.67 6.1424.54Limited 71%M

13 Rini, Joe (41) Grand Master 12.63 6.63 5.37 0.1824.81Limited 70%M

14 Helera, Hez (27) C Class 11.20 7.80 5.91 0.9725.88SingleStack 67%M

15 Mitchell, Jason (48) Novice 9.35 5.94 4.48 6.8326.60Production 66%M

16 Calvert, Dale (36) A Class 10.93 9.35 6.07 0.5026.85Limited 65%M

17 Copeland, Jim (46) Master 13.12 7.64 5.38 1.1627.30Production 64%M

18 Kehart, Debbie (21) B Class 11.51 7.79 7.18 1.2727.75Limited 63%F

19 Hannis, Joe (19) C Class 11.66 7.45 6.73 1.9427.78Production 63%M SSr

20 Bilton, Bruce (35) B Class 11.30 10.19 4.91 1.7528.15SingleStack 62%M

21 Johnson, Chad (1) Novice 9.09 5.29 7.36 7.7329.47No Draw 59%M

22 Horsman, Steve (7) A Class 10.92 7.36 9.24 2.6030.12Revolver 58%M

23 Mcconlogue, Tom (24) Grand Master 12.60 8.74 7.08 3.7532.17SingleStack 54%M

24 Ortiz, Joey (47) B Class 13.96 8.72 6.96 2.6432.28SingleStack 54%M

25 Catalano, John (18) C Class 13.93 9.33 6.56 3.0932.91Production 53%M

26 Collins, Chris (28) C Class 15.41 12.18 4.88 1.2633.73Limited 52%M

27 Brailsford, Phil (43) D Class 13.64 7.92 8.90 3.3733.83Production 52%M

28 Britton, Rob (25) D Class 12.84 9.81 8.47 2.9034.02Limited 51%M

29 Horsman, Tracy (2) Novice 9.90 5.41 7.05 11.7334.09Limited 51%F

30 Roberts, Alex (3) D Class 9.33 6.08 11.91 7.2434.56Limited 50%M Junior (<18)

31 Hnnis, Joe (32) C Class 12.88 8.39 9.75 3.7734.79Limited 50%M SSr

32 Ruttledge, Scott (31) D Class 15.32 9.44 9.17 2.5836.51Limited 48%M

33 Smith, Matt (42) D Class 15.52 8.85 10.26 2.3336.96Limited 47%M

34 Husome, Austin (11) D Class 12.53 10.98 7.29 7.0337.83Limited 46%M

35 Tolliver, Daniel (17) D Class 15.65 8.95 12.27 3.3240.19Limited 43%M

36 Coon, Dan (29) C Class 14.27 10.97 10.73 4.9040.87Production 43%M SSr

37 Kitchin, Brad (39) C Class 16.67 9.76 12.79 3.0442.26Production 41%M Sr

38 Hancock, Fred (13) D Class 14.82 14.22 10.15 3.6742.86Limited 41%M

39 Calkins, John (30) D Class 17.05 11.32 8.07 6.9943.43Limited 40%M

40 Smith, Amber (4) Novice 9.09 6.87 9.98 18.4444.38No Draw 39%F

41 Fox, Ramona (6) C Class 18.68 8.79 11.44 5.6844.59Limited 39%F

42 Werner, Matt (44) D Class 16.11 12.79 9.32 7.2245.44Production 38%M

43 Seal, Richard (33) C Class 16.98 14.75 9.29 4.5345.55SingleStack 38%M

44 Parkes, John (34) D Class 17.01 12.97 12.07 5.2047.25Limited 37%M

45 Botello, Lorraine (20) D Class 17.28 13.66 11.03 5.9547.92Limited 36%F

46 Hancock, Donna (12) D Class 16.95 10.83 13.00 7.1847.96Limited 36%F
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Sunday, April 27, 2014Intro to Steel Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Division AgeM/F %

47 Wood, John (10) D Class 17.75 11.97 16.02 4.0249.76Production 35%M

48 Means, Milton (16) D Class 14.04 14.65 15.32 11.6155.62SingleStack 31%M

49 Sherman, Dan (14) D Class 18.56 12.25 17.36 7.6955.86Limited 31%M SSr

50 Britton, Isadora (26) D Class 22.49 27.48 23.96 13.3787.30Limited 20%F
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Sunday, April 27, 2014Intro to Steel Division Results

OpenDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Mihlfeith, Brian (49) Novice 7.25 4.47 3.66 3.2918.67 100%M

No DrawDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Larson, Tom (5) Novice 7.92 7.92 4.46 2.3522.65 100%M

2 Johnson, Chad (1) Novice 9.09 5.29 7.36 7.7329.47 77%M

3 Smith, Amber (4) Novice 9.09 6.87 9.98 18.4444.38 51%F

LimitedDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Berg, Brett (37) A Class 8.76 7.72 3.15 -1.2018.43 100%M

2 Becker, Robert (23) Novice 6.92 4.52 3.66 4.7619.86 93%M

3 Byers, Guy (50) Novice 7.53 5.20 5.67 6.1424.54 75%M

4 Rini, Joe (41) Grand Master 12.63 6.63 5.37 0.1824.81 74%M

5 Calvert, Dale (36) A Class 10.93 9.35 6.07 0.5026.85 69%M

6 Kehart, Debbie (21) B Class 11.51 7.79 7.18 1.2727.75 66%F

7 Collins, Chris (28) C Class 15.41 12.18 4.88 1.2633.73 55%M

8 Britton, Rob (25) D Class 12.84 9.81 8.47 2.9034.02 54%M

9 Horsman, Tracy (2) Novice 9.90 5.41 7.05 11.7334.09 54%F

10 Roberts, Alex (3) D Class 9.33 6.08 11.91 7.2434.56 53%M JUN

11 Hnnis, Joe (32) C Class 12.88 8.39 9.75 3.7734.79 53%M SSr

12 Ruttledge, Scott (31) D Class 15.32 9.44 9.17 2.5836.51 50%M

13 Smith, Matt (42) D Class 15.52 8.85 10.26 2.3336.96 50%M

14 Husome, Austin (11) D Class 12.53 10.98 7.29 7.0337.83 49%M

15 Tolliver, Daniel (17) D Class 15.65 8.95 12.27 3.3240.19 46%M

16 Hancock, Fred (13) D Class 14.82 14.22 10.15 3.6742.86 43%M

17 Calkins, John (30) D Class 17.05 11.32 8.07 6.9943.43 42%M

18 Fox, Ramona (6) C Class 18.68 8.79 11.44 5.6844.59 41%F

19 Parkes, John (34) D Class 17.01 12.97 12.07 5.2047.25 39%M

20 Botello, Lorraine (20) D Class 17.28 13.66 11.03 5.9547.92 38%F

21 Hancock, Donna (12) D Class 16.95 10.83 13.00 7.1847.96 38%F

22 Sherman, Dan (14) D Class 18.56 12.25 17.36 7.6955.86 33%M SSr

23 Britton, Isadora (26) D Class 22.49 27.48 23.96 13.3787.30 21%F

ProductionDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Reilly, Chad (40) Master 9.50 6.68 3.23 -0.4918.92 100%M

2 Gardner, Mark (38) B Class 11.67 6.71 4.37 -0.2122.54 84%M Sr

3 Monell, Rob (45) Grand Master 11.30 7.02 4.50 -0.2122.61 84%M

4 Autori, Michael (15) A Class 11.11 8.22 4.11 0.2823.72 80%M

5 Mitchell, Jason (48) Novice 9.35 5.94 4.48 6.8326.60 71%M

6 Copeland, Jim (46) Master 13.12 7.64 5.38 1.1627.30 69%M

7 Hannis, Joe (19) C Class 11.66 7.45 6.73 1.9427.78 68%M SSr

8 Catalano, John (18) C Class 13.93 9.33 6.56 3.0932.91 57%M

9 Brailsford, Phil (43) D Class 13.64 7.92 8.90 3.3733.83 56%M

10 Coon, Dan (29) C Class 14.27 10.97 10.73 4.9040.87 46%M SSr

11 Kitchin, Brad (39) C Class 16.67 9.76 12.79 3.0442.26 45%M Sr

12 Werner, Matt (44) D Class 16.11 12.79 9.32 7.2245.44 42%M

13 Wood, John (10) D Class 17.75 11.97 16.02 4.0249.76 38%M

SingleStackDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Berg, Brett (8) A Class 8.39 6.47 2.94 -0.3517.45 100%M
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Sunday, April 27, 2014Intro to Steel Division Results

SingleStackDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

2 Reilly, Chad (9) Master 10.45 6.14 3.05 -0.7318.91 92%M

3 Leatham, Kippi (22) A Class 10.26 7.62 5.98 0.6424.50 71%F

4 Helera, Hez (27) C Class 11.20 7.80 5.91 0.9725.88 67%M

5 Bilton, Bruce (35) B Class 11.30 10.19 4.91 1.7528.15 62%M

6 Mcconlogue, Tom (24) Grand Master 12.60 8.74 7.08 3.7532.17 54%M

7 Ortiz, Joey (47) B Class 13.96 8.72 6.96 2.6432.28 54%M

8 Seal, Richard (33) C Class 16.98 14.75 9.29 4.5345.55 38%M

9 Means, Milton (16) D Class 14.04 14.65 15.32 11.6155.62 31%M

RevolverDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Horsman, Steve (7) A Class 10.92 7.36 9.24 2.6030.12 100%M
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Sunday, April 27, 2014Intro to Steel Division Results By Class

OpenDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

NoviceClass: 

1 Mihlfeith, Brian (49) 7.25 4.47 3.66 3.2918.67 100.00%M

No DrawDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

NoviceClass: 

1 Larson, Tom (5) 7.92 7.92 4.46 2.3522.65 100.00%M

2 Johnson, Chad (1) 9.09 5.29 7.36 7.7329.47 76.86%M

3 Smith, Amber (4) 9.09 6.87 9.98 18.4444.38 51.04%F

LimitedDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Grand MasterClass: 

1 Rini, Joe (41) 12.63 6.63 5.37 0.1824.81 100.00%M

A ClassClass: 

1 Berg, Brett (37) 8.76 7.72 3.15 -1.2018.43 100.00%M

2 Calvert, Dale (36) 10.93 9.35 6.07 0.5026.85 68.64%M

B ClassClass: 

1 Kehart, Debbie (21) 11.51 7.79 7.18 1.2727.75 100.00%F

C ClassClass: 

1 Collins, Chris (28) 15.41 12.18 4.88 1.2633.73 100.00%M

2 Hnnis, Joe (32) 12.88 8.39 9.75 3.7734.79 96.95%M SSr

3 Fox, Ramona (6) 18.68 8.79 11.44 5.6844.59 75.64%F

D ClassClass: 

1 Britton, Rob (25) 12.84 9.81 8.47 2.9034.02 100.00%M

2 Roberts, Alex (3) 9.33 6.08 11.91 7.2434.56 98.44%M Junior (<18)

3 Ruttledge, Scott (31) 15.32 9.44 9.17 2.5836.51 93.18%M

4 Smith, Matt (42) 15.52 8.85 10.26 2.3336.96 92.05%M

5 Husome, Austin (11) 12.53 10.98 7.29 7.0337.83 89.93%M

6 Tolliver, Daniel (17) 15.65 8.95 12.27 3.3240.19 84.65%M

7 Hancock, Fred (13) 14.82 14.22 10.15 3.6742.86 79.37%M

8 Calkins, John (30) 17.05 11.32 8.07 6.9943.43 78.33%M

9 Parkes, John (34) 17.01 12.97 12.07 5.2047.25 72.00%M

10 Botello, Lorraine (20) 17.28 13.66 11.03 5.9547.92 70.99%F

11 Hancock, Donna (12) 16.95 10.83 13.00 7.1847.96 70.93%F

12 Sherman, Dan (14) 18.56 12.25 17.36 7.6955.86 60.90%M SSr

13 Britton, Isadora (26) 22.49 27.48 23.96 13.3787.30 38.97%F

NoviceClass: 

1 Becker, Robert (23) 6.92 4.52 3.66 4.7619.86 100.00%M

2 Byers, Guy (50) 7.53 5.20 5.67 6.1424.54 80.93%M

3 Horsman, Tracy (2) 9.90 5.41 7.05 11.7334.09 58.26%F

ProductionDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Grand MasterClass: 

1 Monell, Rob (45) 11.30 7.02 4.50 -0.2122.61 100.00%M
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Sunday, April 27, 2014Intro to Steel Division Results By Class

ProductionDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

MasterClass: 

1 Reilly, Chad (40) 9.50 6.68 3.23 -0.4918.92 100.00%M

2 Copeland, Jim (46) 13.12 7.64 5.38 1.1627.30 69.30%M

A ClassClass: 

1 Autori, Michael (15) 11.11 8.22 4.11 0.2823.72 100.00%M

B ClassClass: 

1 Gardner, Mark (38) 11.67 6.71 4.37 -0.2122.54 100.00%M Sr

C ClassClass: 

1 Hannis, Joe (19) 11.66 7.45 6.73 1.9427.78 100.00%M SSr

2 Catalano, John (18) 13.93 9.33 6.56 3.0932.91 84.41%M

3 Coon, Dan (29) 14.27 10.97 10.73 4.9040.87 67.97%M SSr

4 Kitchin, Brad (39) 16.67 9.76 12.79 3.0442.26 65.74%M Sr

D ClassClass: 

1 Brailsford, Phil (43) 13.64 7.92 8.90 3.3733.83 100.00%M

2 Werner, Matt (44) 16.11 12.79 9.32 7.2245.44 74.45%M

3 Wood, John (10) 17.75 11.97 16.02 4.0249.76 67.99%M

NoviceClass: 

1 Mitchell, Jason (48) 9.35 5.94 4.48 6.8326.60 100.00%M

SingleStackDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Grand MasterClass: 

1 Mcconlogue, Tom (24) 12.60 8.74 7.08 3.7532.17 100.00%M

MasterClass: 

1 Reilly, Chad (9) 10.45 6.14 3.05 -0.7318.91 100.00%M

A ClassClass: 

1 Berg, Brett (8) 8.39 6.47 2.94 -0.3517.45 100.00%M

2 Leatham, Kippi (22) 10.26 7.62 5.98 0.6424.50 71.22%F

B ClassClass: 

1 Bilton, Bruce (35) 11.30 10.19 4.91 1.7528.15 100.00%M

2 Ortiz, Joey (47) 13.96 8.72 6.96 2.6432.28 87.21%M

C ClassClass: 

1 Helera, Hez (27) 11.20 7.80 5.91 0.9725.88 100.00%M

2 Seal, Richard (33) 16.98 14.75 9.29 4.5345.55 56.82%M

D ClassClass: 

1 Means, Milton (16) 14.04 14.65 15.32 11.6155.62 100.00%M

RevolverDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

A ClassClass: 

1 Horsman, Steve (7) 10.92 7.36 9.24 2.6030.12 100.00%M
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, April 27, 2014

Open

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Mihlfeith, Brian (49) 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.25 100%Novice1 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Mihlfeith, Brian (49) 4.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.47 100%Novice1 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Mihlfeith, Brian (49) 3.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.66 100%Novice1 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Mihlfeith, Brian (49) 3.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.29 100%Novice1 0.00

No Draw

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Larson, Tom (5) 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.92 100%Novice1 0.00

Smith, Amber (4) 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.09 87%Novice2 0.00

Johnson, Chad (1) 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.09 87%Novice3 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Johnson, Chad (1) 5.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.29 100%Novice1 0.00

Smith, Amber (4) 6.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.87 77%Novice2 0.00

Larson, Tom (5) 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.92 67%Novice3 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Larson, Tom (5) 4.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.46 100%Novice1 0.00

Johnson, Chad (1) 7.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.36 61%Novice2 0.00

Smith, Amber (4) 9.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.98 45%Novice3 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Larson, Tom (5) 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.35 100%Novice1 0.00

Johnson, Chad (1) 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.73 30%Novice2 0.00

Smith, Amber (4) 18.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.44 13%Novice3 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, April 27, 2014

Limited

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Becker, Robert (23) 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.92 100%Novice1 0.00

Byers, Guy (50) 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.53 92%Novice2 0.00

Berg, Brett (37) 4.61 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.008.76 79%A Class3 0.00

Roberts, Alex (3) 9.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.33 74%D Class4 0.00

Horsman, Tracy (2) 9.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.90 70%Novice5 0.00

Calvert, Dale (36) 5.56 5.37 0.00 0.00 0.0010.93 63%A Class6 0.00

Kehart, Debbie (21) 5.81 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.0011.51 60%B Class7 0.00

Husome, Austin (11) 6.29 6.24 0.00 0.00 0.0012.53 55%D Class8 0.00

Rini, Joe (41) 5.47 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.0012.63 55%Grand Master9 0.00

Britton, Rob (25) 6.19 6.65 0.00 0.00 0.0012.84 54%D Class10 0.00

Hnnis, Joe (32) 6.09 6.79 0.00 0.00 0.0012.88 54%C Class11 0.00

Hancock, Fred (13) 6.76 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.0014.82 47%D Class12 0.00

Ruttledge, Scott (31) 7.39 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.0015.32 45%D Class13 0.00

Collins, Chris (28) 7.60 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.0015.41 45%C Class14 0.00

Smith, Matt (42) 8.08 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.0015.52 45%D Class15 0.00

Tolliver, Daniel (17) 7.68 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.0015.65 44%D Class16 0.00

Hancock, Donna (12) 8.17 8.78 0.00 0.00 0.0016.95 41%D Class17 0.00

Parkes, John (34) 9.42 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.0017.01 41%D Class18 0.00

Calkins, John (30) 8.85 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.0017.05 41%D Class19 0.00

Botello, Lorraine (20) 8.77 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.0017.28 40%D Class20 0.00

Sherman, Dan (14) 9.36 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.0018.56 37%D Class21 0.00

Fox, Ramona (6) 10.11 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.0018.68 37%C Class22 0.00

Britton, Isadora (26) 11.00 11.49 0.00 0.00 0.0022.49 31%D Class23 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, April 27, 2014

Limited

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Becker, Robert (23) 4.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.52 100%Novice1 0.00

Byers, Guy (50) 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.20 87%Novice2 0.00

Horsman, Tracy (2) 5.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.41 84%Novice3 0.00

Roberts, Alex (3) 6.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.08 74%D Class4 0.00

Rini, Joe (41) 3.51 3.12 0.00 0.00 0.006.63 68%Grand Master5 0.00

Berg, Brett (37) 3.12 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.007.72 59%A Class6 0.00

Kehart, Debbie (21) 4.14 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.007.79 58%B Class7 0.00

Hnnis, Joe (32) 3.80 4.59 0.00 0.00 0.008.39 54%C Class8 0.00

Fox, Ramona (6) 4.39 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.008.79 51%C Class9 0.00

Smith, Matt (42) 4.63 4.22 0.00 0.00 0.008.85 51%D Class10 0.00

Tolliver, Daniel (17) 3.75 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.008.95 51%D Class11 0.00

Calvert, Dale (36) 4.55 4.80 0.00 0.00 0.009.35 48%A Class12 0.00

Ruttledge, Scott (31) 4.63 4.81 0.00 0.00 0.009.44 48%D Class13 0.00

Britton, Rob (25) 5.61 4.20 0.00 0.00 0.009.81 46%D Class14 0.00

Hancock, Donna (12) 5.79 5.04 0.00 0.00 0.0010.83 42%D Class15 0.00

Husome, Austin (11) 5.11 5.87 0.00 0.00 0.0010.98 41%D Class16 0.00

Calkins, John (30) 4.83 6.49 0.00 0.00 0.0011.32 40%D Class17 0.00

Collins, Chris (28) 4.71 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.0012.18 37%C Class18 0.00

Sherman, Dan (14) 6.52 5.73 0.00 0.00 0.0012.25 37%D Class19 0.00

Parkes, John (34) 5.98 6.99 0.00 0.00 0.0012.97 35%D Class20 0.00

Botello, Lorraine (20) 6.20 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.0013.66 33%D Class21 0.00

Hancock, Fred (13) 7.15 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.0014.22 32%D Class22 0.00

Britton, Isadora (26) 9.41 18.07 0.00 0.00 0.0027.48 16%D Class23 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, April 27, 2014

Limited

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Berg, Brett (37) 1.91 1.24 0.00 0.00 0.003.15 100%A Class1 0.00

Becker, Robert (23) 3.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.66 86%Novice2 0.00

Collins, Chris (28) 2.66 2.22 0.00 0.00 0.004.88 65%C Class3 0.00

Rini, Joe (41) 2.53 2.84 0.00 0.00 0.005.37 59%Grand Master4 0.00

Byers, Guy (50) 5.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.67 56%Novice5 0.00

Calvert, Dale (36) 3.36 2.71 0.00 0.00 0.006.07 52%A Class6 0.00

Horsman, Tracy (2) 7.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.05 45%Novice7 0.00

Kehart, Debbie (21) 3.42 3.76 0.00 0.00 0.007.18 44%B Class8 0.00

Husome, Austin (11) 2.87 4.42 0.00 0.00 0.007.29 43%D Class9 0.00

Calkins, John (30) 4.39 3.68 0.00 0.00 0.008.07 39%D Class10 0.00

Britton, Rob (25) 4.34 4.13 0.00 0.00 0.008.47 37%D Class11 0.00

Ruttledge, Scott (31) 4.54 4.63 0.00 0.00 0.009.17 34%D Class12 0.00

Hnnis, Joe (32) 3.74 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.009.75 32%C Class13 0.00

Hancock, Fred (13) 4.06 6.09 0.00 0.00 0.0010.15 31%D Class14 0.00

Smith, Matt (42) 5.43 4.83 0.00 0.00 0.0010.26 31%D Class15 0.00

Botello, Lorraine (20) 5.46 5.57 0.00 0.00 0.0011.03 29%D Class16 0.00

Fox, Ramona (6) 5.47 5.97 0.00 0.00 0.0011.44 28%C Class17 0.00

Roberts, Alex (3) 11.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.91 26%D Class18 0.00

Parkes, John (34) 6.32 5.75 0.00 0.00 0.0012.07 26%D Class19 0.00

Tolliver, Daniel (17) 6.64 5.63 0.00 0.00 0.0012.27 26%D Class20 0.00

Hancock, Donna (12) 7.66 5.34 0.00 0.00 0.0013.00 24%D Class21 0.00

Sherman, Dan (14) 8.97 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.0017.36 18%D Class22 0.00

Britton, Isadora (26) 9.96 14.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.96 13%D Class23 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, April 27, 2014

Limited

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Rini, Joe (41) 0.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.18 100%Grand Master1 0.00

Calvert, Dale (36) 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.50 36%A Class2 0.00

Collins, Chris (28) 1.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.26 14%C Class3 0.00

Kehart, Debbie (21) 1.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.27 14%B Class4 0.00

Smith, Matt (42) 2.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.33 8%D Class5 0.00

Ruttledge, Scott (31) 2.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.58 7%D Class6 0.00

Britton, Rob (25) 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.90 6%D Class7 0.00

Tolliver, Daniel (17) 3.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.32 5%D Class8 0.00

Hancock, Fred (13) 3.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.67 5%D Class9 0.00

Hnnis, Joe (32) 3.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.77 5%C Class10 0.00

Becker, Robert (23) 4.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.76 4%Novice11 0.00

Parkes, John (34) 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.20 3%D Class12 0.00

Fox, Ramona (6) 5.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.68 3%C Class13 0.00

Botello, Lorraine (20) 5.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.95 3%D Class14 0.00

Byers, Guy (50) 6.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.14 3%Novice15 0.00

Calkins, John (30) 6.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.99 3%D Class16 0.00

Husome, Austin (11) 7.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.03 3%D Class17 0.00

Hancock, Donna (12) 7.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.18 3%D Class18 0.00

Roberts, Alex (3) 7.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.24 2%D Class19 0.00

Sherman, Dan (14) 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.69 2%D Class20 0.00

Horsman, Tracy (2) 11.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.73 2%Novice21 0.00

Britton, Isadora (26) 13.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.37 1%D Class22 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, April 27, 2014

Production

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Mitchell, Jason (48) 9.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.35 100%Novice1 0.00

Reilly, Chad (40) 4.89 4.61 0.00 0.00 0.009.50 98%Master2 0.00

Autori, Michael (15) 5.85 5.26 0.00 0.00 0.0011.11 84%A Class3 0.00

Monell, Rob (45) 5.09 6.21 0.00 0.00 0.0011.30 83%Grand Master4 0.00

Hannis, Joe (19) 5.71 5.95 0.00 0.00 0.0011.66 80%C Class5 0.00

Gardner, Mark (38) 6.17 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.0011.67 80%B Class6 0.00

Copeland, Jim (46) 7.35 5.77 0.00 0.00 0.0013.12 71%Master7 0.00

Brailsford, Phil (43) 5.75 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.0013.64 69%D Class8 0.00

Catalano, John (18) 6.94 6.99 0.00 0.00 0.0013.93 67%C Class9 0.00

Coon, Dan (29) 6.81 7.46 0.00 0.00 0.0014.27 66%C Class10 0.00

Werner, Matt (44) 8.94 7.17 0.00 0.00 0.0016.11 58%D Class11 0.00

Kitchin, Brad (39) 7.98 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.0016.67 56%C Class12 0.00

Wood, John (10) 8.97 8.78 0.00 0.00 0.0017.75 53%D Class13 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Mitchell, Jason (48) 5.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.94 100%Novice1 0.00

Reilly, Chad (40) 3.51 3.17 0.00 0.00 0.006.68 89%Master2 0.00

Gardner, Mark (38) 3.60 3.11 0.00 0.00 0.006.71 89%B Class3 0.00

Monell, Rob (45) 3.87 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.007.02 85%Grand Master4 0.00

Hannis, Joe (19) 3.80 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.007.45 80%C Class5 0.00

Copeland, Jim (46) 4.19 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.007.64 78%Master6 0.00

Brailsford, Phil (43) 4.23 3.69 0.00 0.00 0.007.92 75%D Class7 0.00

Autori, Michael (15) 3.60 4.62 0.00 0.00 0.008.22 72%A Class8 0.00

Catalano, John (18) 4.16 5.17 0.00 0.00 0.009.33 64%C Class9 0.00

Kitchin, Brad (39) 4.51 5.25 0.00 0.00 0.009.76 61%C Class10 0.00

Coon, Dan (29) 4.81 6.16 0.00 0.00 0.0010.97 54%C Class11 0.00

Wood, John (10) 5.36 6.61 0.00 0.00 0.0011.97 50%D Class12 0.00

Werner, Matt (44) 6.76 6.03 0.00 0.00 0.0012.79 46%D Class13 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Reilly, Chad (40) 1.69 1.54 0.00 0.00 0.003.23 100%Master1 0.00

Autori, Michael (15) 1.91 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.004.11 79%A Class2 0.00

Gardner, Mark (38) 2.26 2.11 0.00 0.00 0.004.37 74%B Class3 0.00

Mitchell, Jason (48) 4.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.48 72%Novice4 0.00

Monell, Rob (45) 2.97 1.53 0.00 0.00 0.004.50 72%Grand Master5 0.00

Copeland, Jim (46) 2.59 2.79 0.00 0.00 0.005.38 60%Master6 0.00

Catalano, John (18) 3.45 3.11 0.00 0.00 0.006.56 49%C Class7 0.00

Hannis, Joe (19) 2.55 4.18 0.00 0.00 0.006.73 48%C Class8 0.00

Brailsford, Phil (43) 5.43 3.47 0.00 0.00 0.008.90 36%D Class9 0.00

Werner, Matt (44) 4.12 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.009.32 35%D Class10 0.00

Coon, Dan (29) 4.15 6.58 0.00 0.00 0.0010.73 30%C Class11 0.00

Kitchin, Brad (39) 5.73 7.06 0.00 0.00 0.0012.79 25%C Class12 0.00

Wood, John (10) 6.96 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.0016.02 20%D Class13 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, April 27, 2014

Production

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Autori, Michael (15) 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.28 100%A Class1 0.00

Copeland, Jim (46) 1.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.16 24%Master2 0.00

Hannis, Joe (19) 1.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.94 14%C Class3 0.00

Kitchin, Brad (39) 3.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.04 9%C Class4 0.00

Catalano, John (18) 3.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.09 9%C Class5 0.00

Brailsford, Phil (43) 3.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.37 8%D Class6 0.00

Wood, John (10) 4.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.02 7%D Class7 0.00

Coon, Dan (29) 4.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.90 6%C Class8 0.00

Mitchell, Jason (48) 6.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.83 4%Novice9 0.00

Werner, Matt (44) 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.22 4%D Class10 0.00
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SingleStack

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Berg, Brett (8) 4.06 4.33 0.00 0.00 0.008.39 100%A Class1 0.00

Leatham, Kippi (22) 5.00 5.26 0.00 0.00 0.0010.26 82%A Class2 0.00

Reilly, Chad (9) 5.14 5.31 0.00 0.00 0.0010.45 80%Master3 0.00

Helera, Hez (27) 5.56 5.64 0.00 0.00 0.0011.20 75%C Class4 0.00

Bilton, Bruce (35) 5.90 5.40 0.00 0.00 0.0011.30 74%B Class5 0.00

Mcconlogue, Tom (24) 6.22 6.38 0.00 0.00 0.0012.60 67%Grand Master6 0.00

Ortiz, Joey (47) 6.86 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.0013.96 60%B Class7 0.00

Means, Milton (16) 6.55 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.0014.04 60%D Class8 0.00

Seal, Richard (33) 8.37 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.0016.98 49%C Class9 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Reilly, Chad (9) 3.22 2.92 0.00 0.00 0.006.14 100%Master1 0.00

Berg, Brett (8) 3.06 3.41 0.00 0.00 0.006.47 95%A Class2 0.00

Leatham, Kippi (22) 3.50 4.12 0.00 0.00 0.007.62 81%A Class3 0.00

Helera, Hez (27) 4.32 3.48 0.00 0.00 0.007.80 79%C Class4 0.00

Ortiz, Joey (47) 4.33 4.39 0.00 0.00 0.008.72 70%B Class5 0.00

Mcconlogue, Tom (24) 4.13 4.61 0.00 0.00 0.008.74 70%Grand Master6 0.00

Bilton, Bruce (35) 5.22 4.97 0.00 0.00 0.0010.19 60%B Class7 0.00

Means, Milton (16) 5.79 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.0014.65 42%D Class8 0.00

Seal, Richard (33) 5.07 9.68 0.00 0.00 0.0014.75 42%C Class9 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Berg, Brett (8) 1.58 1.36 0.00 0.00 0.002.94 100%A Class1 0.00

Reilly, Chad (9) 1.55 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.003.05 96%Master2 0.00

Bilton, Bruce (35) 2.72 2.19 0.00 0.00 0.004.91 60%B Class3 0.00

Helera, Hez (27) 3.16 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.005.91 50%C Class4 0.00

Leatham, Kippi (22) 2.96 3.02 0.00 0.00 0.005.98 49%A Class5 0.00

Ortiz, Joey (47) 3.14 3.82 0.00 0.00 0.006.96 42%B Class6 0.00

Mcconlogue, Tom (24) 3.11 3.97 0.00 0.00 0.007.08 42%Grand Master7 0.00

Seal, Richard (33) 4.42 4.87 0.00 0.00 0.009.29 32%C Class8 0.00

Means, Milton (16) 4.02 11.30 0.00 0.00 0.0015.32 19%D Class9 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leatham, Kippi (22) 0.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.64 100%A Class1 0.00

Helera, Hez (27) 0.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.97 66%C Class2 0.00

Bilton, Bruce (35) 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.75 37%B Class3 0.00

Ortiz, Joey (47) 2.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.64 24%B Class4 0.00

Mcconlogue, Tom (24) 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.75 17%Grand Master5 0.00

Seal, Richard (33) 4.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.53 14%C Class6 0.00

Means, Milton (16) 11.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.61 6%D Class7 0.00
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Revolver

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Horsman, Steve (7) 5.93 4.99 0.00 0.00 0.0010.92 100%A Class1 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Horsman, Steve (7) 3.30 4.06 0.00 0.00 0.007.36 100%A Class1 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Horsman, Steve (7) 6.95 2.29 0.00 0.00 0.009.24 100%A Class1 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Horsman, Steve (7) 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.60 100%A Class1 0.00
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